
English 1

ENGLISH
Department
If you appreciate the power of language to inform, describe,
persuade, and entertain, studying English is an opportunity to deepen
understanding – and even harness that power yourself.  In the process,
English students develop valuable skills for the workplace and study in
any field.

Occupations

Studying English prepares you for a broad, diverse range of professional
fields, including education, law, journalism, publishing, medicine,
entertainment and fine arts.  Indeed, every career or discipline depends
on those who can effectively communicate, so no matter what your area
of interest, English courses can make you a more effective and well-
rounded job candidate.

• Educators
• Journalists
• Lawyers 
• Technical writers
• Digital content strategists

Contact Information 
Division
Language Arts and Developmental Studies 
Building 1000, Office 1031V 
Phone: (707) 256-7726 
Department Webpage (https://www.napavalley.edu/programs-and-
academics/divisions-and-departments/language-arts-and-developmental-
studies/english/) 
Division Webpage (https://www.napavalley.edu/programs-and-
academics/divisions-and-departments/language-arts-and-developmental-
studies/)

Dean
Robert Harris 
Dean, Language & Developmental Studies, Arts & Humanities, and Health
Occupations 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: RHarris@napavalley.edu

Administrative Assistant
Gina Stofan 
Administrative Assistant 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: GStofan@napavalley.edu (https://
catalog.napavalley.eduMAILTO:GStofan@napavalley.edu)

Program Coordinator
Karen Larsen 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: KLarsen@napavalley.edu (Klarsen@napavalley.edu)

Faculty
Andrea Bewick 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: ABewick@napavalley.edu (Abewick@napavalley.edu)

Dr. Aaron DiFranco 
Professor, English  
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: ADifranco@napavalley.edu (Adifranco@napavalley.edu)

Dr. Iris Dunkle 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: IDunkle@napavalley.edu (Idunkle@napavalley.edu)

Anna Garcia 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: Anna.Garcia@napavalley.edu

Cathy Gillis 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: CGillis@napavalley.edu (Cgillis@napavalley.edu)

Kristie Iwamoto 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: KIwamoto@napavalley.edu (Kiwamoto@napavalley.edu)

John Kincheloe 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: John.Kincheloe@napavalley.edu (John.kincheloe@napavalley.edu)

Dr. Matthew Kronzer 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: Matthew.Kronzer@napavalley.edu
(Matthew.kronzer@napavalley.edu)

Brian Larsen 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: BrLarsen@napavalley.edu (Brlarsen@napavalley.edu)

Christine Pruitt 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: Christine.Pruitt@napavalley.edu (Christine.pruitt@napavalley.edu)

Dr. Eileene Tejada 
Professor, English and Anthropology 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: ETejada@napavalley.edu (Etejada@napavalley.edu)

Dr. Lisa Yanover 
Professor, English 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Hwy Napa, CA 94558 
Email: LYanover@napavalley.edu (Lyanover@napavalley.edu)

Degrees and Courses
Degrees

• English (AA-T) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/areas-of-study/
english/english-aa-t/)
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2  English

Courses
• English (ENGL) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/courses/engl/)
• English-Noncredit (ENGLNC) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/

courses/englnc/)
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